
WEEK DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT TOPIC(S) LECTURER

2.00 - 5.00pm MR. RAVINDRAN

6.00 - 9.00pm MS. IRENE KAM

10am -1.00pm MR. RAVINDRAN

2.00 - 5.00pm MS. IRENE KAM

2.00 - 5.00pm MR. RAVINDRAN

6.00 - 9.00pm MS. IRENE KAM

10am -1.00pm MR. RAVINDRAN

2.00 - 5.00pm MS. IRENE KAM

06-May Sat 2.00 - 5.00pm LAND DATO' JOSHUA KEVIN

6.00 - 9.00pm PROBATE MS. PRAVEENA

07-May Sun 10am -1.00pm BANK. & W.UP MS. LENG WIE MUN

2.00 - 5.00pm LAND DATO' JOSHUA KEVIN

FOUR 13-May Sat 2.00 - 5.00pm LAND DATO' JOSHUA KEVIN

6.00 - 9.00pm ETHICS MS. RACHEL YAP

14-May Sun 10am -1.00pm ETHICS MS.RACHEL YAP

2.00 - 5.00pm ADVOCACY MS. RACHEL YAP

FIVE 20-May Sat 2.00 - 5.00pm MS. MUNITA KAUR

6.00 - 9.00pm MR. AMERJIT SINGH

21-May Sun 10am -1.00pm MS. MUNITA KAUR

2.00 - 5.00pm MR. AMERJIT SINGH

SIX 27-May Sat 2.00 - 5.00pm MS. MUNITA KAUR

6.00 - 9.00pm MS. MUNITA KAUR

28-May Sun 10am -1.00pm MS. MUNITA KAUR

2.00 - 5.00pm MS. MUNITA KAUR

Sat

Sun

2.00 - 5.00pm

6.00 - 9.00pm

2.00 - 5.00pm

6.00 - 9.00pm

2.00 - 5.00pm

6.00 - 9.00pm

10am -1.00pm

2.00 - 5.00pm

Sat

Sun

2.00 - 5.00pm

6.00 - 9.00pm

10am -1.00pm

2.00 - 5.00pm

2.00 - 5.00pm

6.00 - 9.00pm

10am -1.00pm

2.00 - 5.00pm

(KL Campus)

CERTIFICATE IN LEGAL PRACTICE

REVISION SCHEDULE 2017

GENERAL PAPER

TORT

CONTRACT

PROFESSIONAL 

PRACTICE

TWO

THREE

29-Apr Sat

30-Apr Sun

CIVIL PROCEDURE

ONE
22-Apr Sat

23-Apr Sun

03-Jun

25-Jun

Sat10-Jun

NINE
01-Jul Sat

02-Jul Sun

SEVEN

CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

Whilst every effort is made to ensure this schedule is adhered to, the Management of ATC reserves the right to amend it where necessary

Sat

09-Jul Sun

EVIDENCE MS. MARIETTE PETERS
TEN

08-Jul

DATO' JOSHUA KEVIN

No Classes

YDP Agong Birthday

04-Jun No Classes

24-Jun Hari Raya Puasa Break

11-Jun Sun

EIGHT
17-Jun Sat

MR. CHOONG KAK SEN

18-Jun Sun

 


